
LOCAL COUNCIL NAME – Eagle & Swinethorpe Parish Council, Lincs 

BANK RECONCILIATION AS AT 30.09.2025 

  £ 

A Balance – cooperative bank stmt at 01.04.2025 
Balance – PFC – as at 01.04.2025 
Balance Savings Acct 01.04.2025 
 
 
 
Total 

£3,221.51 
£171.25 

£18,298.23 
 
   
 

£21,690.99 
 

B  
Plus – income up to 30.09.2025 
 

 
£30,934.21 

   
£52,625.20 

C Minus – spending up to 30.09.2025 
 

£14,335.52 
        

 

D TOTAL 
  

 £38,289.68 

E Balance – balance in cash book as at 30.09.2025 
Current Acc  
PFC 
Savings Acc 
 
Minus unpresented items  
 
TOTAL 
 

 
£ 4,425.52 
£     414.90 
£ 33,449.26 
£ 
£      
£           
£38,289.68 

   

 

 

Unpresented items 

 


