## LOCAL COUNCIL NAME – Eagle & Swinethorpe Parish Council, Lincs

## BANK RECONCILIATION AS AT 30.09.2025

		£
Α	Balance – cooperative bank stmt at 01.04.2025	£3,221.51
	Balance - PFC - as at 01.04.2025	£171.25
	Balance Savings Acct 01.04.2025	£18,298.23
	Total	£21,690.99
	Total	121,030.33
В		
	Plus – income up to 30.09.2025	£30,934.21
	•	,
		£52,625.20
С	Minus – spending up to 30.09.2025	£14,335.52
D	TOTAL	£38,289.68
Ε	<b>Balance</b> – balance in cash book as at 30.09.2025	
	Current Acc	£ 4,425.52
	PFC	£ 414.90
	Savings Acc	£ 33,449.26
		£
	Minus unpresented items	£
		£
	TOTAL	£38,289.68

## **Unpresented items**